516 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
18-21.07.2019

TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAR® TOR POZNAN

WSMP 4 - pow. 2000 D4, DN5, DN9. - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 67 LEWANDOWSKI A. - Lamborghin a5 +75  Po.3-#1MIEKOS M. - Porsche 911GT3 3¢ 40 Po.5-#4 BOKIEJ D. - BMW M3 \1osas
1 1:36.688 10:52:06.136 1 1:43.353 10:52:14.448 1 1:45.800 10:52:17.986
2 132275 10:53:38.411 2 1:36.333 10:53:50.781 2 1:40.922 10:53:58.908
3 1:32.223 10:55:10.634 3 1:37.055 10:55:27.836 3 1:41.018 10:55:39.926
4 1:33.180 10:56:43.814 4 1:37.598 10:57:05.434 4 1:41.116 10:57:21.042
5 1:58.248 10:58:42.062 5 1:38.445 10:58:43.879 5 1:42.779 10:59:03.821
6 1:33.145 11:00:15.207 6 1:36.739 11:00:20.618 6 1:41.686 11:00:45.507
7 1:32.425 11:01:47.632 7 1:36.891 11:01:57.509 7 1:41302 11:02:26.809
8 1:33.091 11:03:20.723 8 1:36.940 11:03:34.449 8 1:39.804 11:04:06.613
9 1:35.524 11:04:56.247 9 1:37.181 11:05:11.630 9 1:39.505 11:05:46.118
10 1:34.288 11:06:30.535 10 1:37.223 11:06:48.853 10 1:40.222 11:07:26.340
11 133571 11:08:04.106 1 1:38.282 11:08:27.135 1 1:40.142 11:09:06.482
12 133.876 11:09:37.982 12 1:38.356 11:10:05.491 12 1:40.037 11:10:46.519
13 1:34.080 11:11:12.062 13 1:38.850 11:11:44.341 13 1:39.767 11:12:26.286
14 1:34.201 11:12:46.263 14 1:38.091 11:13:22.432 14 1:41.287 11:14:07.573
15 137581 11:14:23.804 15 1:36.553 11:14:58.985 15 1:42.848 11:15:50.421
16 1:37.306 11:16:01.110 16 1:38.581 11:16:37.566 16 1:44.567 11:17:34.988
Po. 2 - # 501 WOICIK P. - Porsche 911 o1asa PO.4-#2KEPKAM.-Porsche911GT3 ;07070 Po.6-#14 WIRAP. - Porsche Cayman GT4 |1 (19
1 1:38.895 10:52:08.966 1 1:44.258 10:52:15.262 1 1:45.888 10:52:17.732
2 134727 10:53:43.693 2 1:38.338 10:53:53.600 2 1:40.847 10:53:58.579
3 1:35.184 10:55:18.877 3 1:38.728 10:55:32.328 3 1:40.927 10:55:39.506
4 1:36.198 10:56:55.075 4 1:39.441 10:57:11.769 4 1:41.269 10:57:20.775
5 1:36.151 10:58:31.226 5 1:40.069 10:58:51.838 5 1:42.869 10:59:03.644
6 1:36.820 11:00:08.046 6 1:39.243 11:00:31.081 6 141751 11:00:45.395
7 1:35.996 11:01:44.042 7 1:38.784 11:02:09.865 7 1:41.315 11:02:26.710
8 1:36.203 11:03:20.245 8 1:39.629 11:03:49.494 8 142713 11:04:09.423
9 137.881 11:04:58.086 9 1:40.028 11:05:29.522 9 1:42.072 11:05:51.495
10 1:37.478 11:06:35.564 10 1:39.522 11:07:09.044 10 1:42.908 11:07:34.403
11 135.718 11:08:11.282 1 1:39.173 11:08:48.217 1 1:41.835 11:09:16.238
12 1:36.788 11:09:48.070 12 1:38.364 11:10:26.581 12 1:42.259 11:10:58.497
13 1:36.974 11:11:25.044 13 1:38.130 11:12:04.711 13 1:42.507 11:12:41.004
14 1:36.866 11:13:01.910 14 1:39.356 11:13:44.067 14 1:42.762 11:14:23.766
15 1:41.688 11:14:43.598 15 1:39.474 11:15:23.541 15 1:46.970 11:16:10.736
16 1:38.936 11:16:22.534 16 1:40.148 11:17:03.689

Fastest lap: 1:32.223
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516 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
18-21.07.2019

TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAR® TOR POZNAN

WSMP 4 - pow. 2000 D4, DN5, DN9. - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 76 KOPRAS D. - Porsche Cayman GT E'flf g:)t 2 1:47.356 10:54:11.036 4 1:47.567 10:57:52.593
1 1.47.822 10:52:23.235 3 1:46.880 10:55:57.916 5 1:47.971 10:59:40.564
5 1.42.307 10:54:05.542 4 1:46.572 10:57:44.488 6 1:47.741 11:01:28.305
3 1.41.814 10:55:47.356 5 1:46.579 10:59:31.067 7 1:48.624 11:03:16.929
a 1:40.942 10:57:28.298 6 1:46.658 11:01:17.725 8 1:49.225 11:05:06.154
5 1.42.288 10:59:10.586 7 1:47.245 11:03:04.970 9 1:49.739 11:06:55.893
6 1:43.010 11:00:53.596 8 1:46.684 11:04:51.654 10 1:47.840 11:08:43.733
7 1.42.832 11:02:36.428 9 1:47.368 11:06:39.022 11 1:48.671 11:10:32.404
3 1:42.293 11:04:18.721 10 1:46.355 11:08:25.377 12 1:47.553 11:12:19.957
9 1:42.463 11:06:01.184 11 1:46.939 11:10:12.316 13 1:47.688 11:14:07.645
10 1.42.712 11:07:43.896 12 1:46.407 11:11:58.723 14 1:56.957 11:16:04.602
11 1:43.980 11:09:27.876 13 1:46.612 11:13:45.335
12 1:42.535 11:11:10.411 14 1:49.213 11:15:34.548  Po.12-#15BIGOS A. - BMW E46 +DziLﬁL::;
13 1.43.191 11:12:53.602 15 1:48.378 11:17:22.926 1 2:08.582 10:52:44.653
14 1:43.478 11:14:37.080 2 2:05.037 10:54:49.690
15 1.44.648 11:16:21.728  Po- 10 - # 31 URBANIAK K. - Renault Clio E'flf LF;:: 3 2:07.188 10:56:56.878
1 1:53.763 10:52:27.392 4 2:11.041 10:59:07.919
Po. 8 - # 96 MIRECKI B. - VW Golf E'flf g;t 2 1:48.190 10:54:15.582 5 2:07.375 11:01:15.294
1 1:46.549 10:52:19.090 3 1:47.346 10:56:02.928 6 2:10.134 11:03:25.428
By 1.42.929 10:54:02.019 4 1:46.845 10:57:49.773 7 2:07.985 11:05:33.413
3 1:42.643 10:55:44.662 5 1:46.648 10:59:36.421 8 2:07.230 11:07:40.643
4 1.42.795 10:57:27.457 6 1:46.416 11:01:22.837 9 2:06.227 11:09:46.870
5 1:43.674 10:59:11.131 7 1:47.148 11:03:09.985 10 2:04.651 11:11:51.521
6 1.43.348 11:00:54.479 8 1:46.443 11:04:56.428 11 2:05.694 11:13:57.215
7 1:43.132 11:02:37.611 9 1:46.490 11:06:42.918 12 2:10.648 11:16:07.863
8 1:42.785 11:04:20.396 10 1:47.024 11:08:29.942
9 1.42.676 11:06:03.072 11 1:45.973 11:10:15.915
10 1:42.729 11:07:45.801 12 1:45.934 11:12:01.849
11 1:42.881 11:09:28.682 13 1:46.760 11:13:48.609
12 1:42.835 11:11:11.517 14 1:48.048 11:15:36.657
13 1:42.991 11:12:54.508 15 1:47.657 11:17:24.314
14 1:46.128 11:14:40.636
15 1.45.057 111625693  Po- 11-# 41 ZAGORSKI K. - VW Golf GTi 2 L
1 1:54.467 10:52:28.245
Po. 9 - # 66 JABEONSKI S. - Renault Clio R 2 1:48.698 10:54:16.943
1 1:50.585 10:52:23.680 3 1:48.083 10:56:05.026

Fastest lap: 1:32.223
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